trenton

PDF Created: 29/03/2024

BAMBOO CUTLERY

PRODUCT ITEMS

Item Img Item Number
< 47390
o 47357
= 47356
47354
47345

P 02 85719988 « F 02 8571 9977 « www.trenton.com.au ¢

Description

SPOON/PLATE-BAMBOO 100x40mm (12pcs/PACK)

TONG-BAMBOO, 125mm 10pcs/PACK

MINI TONG-WOOD 120mm (12pcs/PACK)

SNACK TONG-80mm (10pcs/PACK)

FORK-BAMBOO 90mm

office@trenton.com.au

Length

L100mm x W40mm

125mm

120mm

80mm

90mm


https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/table-servingware/disposables/bamboo-cutlery/47358_Website.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/table-servingware/disposables/47390.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/table-servingware/disposables/47357.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/table-servingware/disposables/bamboo-cutlery/47356_Website.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/table-servingware/disposables/snack-tong/47354-snack-tong-bamboo-80mm.jpg
https://www.trenton.com.au/product-images/table-servingware/disposables/47345.jpg
http://www.trenton.com.au
mailto:office@trenton.com.au

