



PRODUCT ITEMS

Item Img	Item Number	Description	Length	Width	Material
	47390	SPOON/PLATE-BAMBOO 100x40mm (12pcs/PACK)	100mm	40mm	Bamboo
	47357	TONG-BAMBOO, 125mm 10pcs/PACK	125mm		Bamboo
	47356	MINI TONG-WOOD 120mm (12pcs/PACK)	120mm		Bamboo
	47354	SNACK TONG-80mm (10pcs/PACK)	80mm		Bamboo
	47345	FORK-BAMBOO 90mm	90mm		Bamboo

